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Methodology

2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study

2 Telephone survey conducted between April
5th and 24th, 2022

> Random sample of 400 Owners or Chief
Decisionmakers of Eden Prairie Businesses:
+/-5.0 in 95 out of 100 cases

2 Average completion time of fifteen minutes
Non-Response rate of 5.0%
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Demographics |

2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study

Service
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Demographics |
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Demographics ll|
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Important Reason for Locating |
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90
Supportive City Services 1 !
| 66
88
Great Place to Live and Work 79
| 93
# 86
Fair Value of Lease and Rental Rates 64 .
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82
Low Crime Rate 783 <A
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81
Property Taxes I -,27
| 77
81
High Speed Internet Access gﬁ
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*@I
Proximity to Customers & Suppliers 773 86
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Important Reason for Locating ||
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study

74
Highway Access (74

] 83
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Qualified Workforce [ 65
| 66

* 61
Parks/Walking Paths/Outdoor Amenities 35

| 59

] 63

Good Housing Choices | 64
| 69

Presence of Similar Type Business [29

Access to Public Transportation 38
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Impact of COVID-19 Pandemic
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study

Major Impact 40%

Minor Impact 38%
Not Much Impact 22%
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Impacts of Pandemic

(“Major" or “Minor" Impact)

2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study
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Where Employees Work During the Pandemic
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study

61%
Unsure
3%
e No
20%
Have you had to change where Do you believe you will operate your
and how employees work during business the way it was before the
the pandemic? pandemic?
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Grade of City Business Climate
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study
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Most Serious Issue |
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study

Lack of Workers

Lack of Customers
Inflation

Supply Chain Delays
Business Taxes
Getting Back to Normal
Cost of Doing Business
Cost of Suppllies

Lack of Profits

Traffic Congestion
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Nothing
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Most Serious Issue ||

2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study

Inflation

General Economic Conditions
Overall Cost of Doing Business
The Supply Chain

Business Property Taxes
State and Federal Taxes

Lack of Customers

Finding Quality Employees
Health Care and Benefit Cost
High Rent or Lease

The Housing Market

Access to High Speed Wi-Fi
Crime

Traffic Congestion
Availability of Space

Lack of Public Transportation

The Morris Leatherman Company

17

40 60 80

H\Very ESomewhat

100

120



Focus for Economic Development Division
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study
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Retaining/Growing Existing Businesses
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73
Building Traffic Infrastructure T67 T
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Workforce Issues
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study

Plenty of Skilled Workers

Difficulty Finding Skilled Workers

Difficulty Finding Entry Level Skills

Unsure
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33
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22 “Difficulty”:
66% Report training is good, just
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52% Report it is already impacting
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6
1
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Partnerships with Local School District
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study
33
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Partnerships Could Benefit Your Business
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study
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Interest in Partnership with EPHS or HTC to....
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study
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Impact Ability to Find Qualified Workers
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study

Affordable Child Care

Affordability of Housing

Variety of Housing Options

Adequate Amenities

Adequate Transportation Options

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
Hl\Very ESome

The Morris Leatherman Company



Impact of Traffic Congestion
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study
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Crime over the Past Few Years
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study

Decreased
15%

Increased
17%

Unsure
3%

About the Same
65%
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Contact with City Hall

2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study
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Rating of Contact with City Hall

2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study
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Within the next five years....
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study
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General Value of City Services
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study
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Satisfaction w/Decision-Making Process
2022 City of Eden Prairie Business Study
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